
140.0'

140.0'

5
0
'

35.5'

1 

1

2

 Story

Building

1 

1

2

 Story

Building

Proposed

Parking

A
r
c
h
 
S

t
r
e
e
t

Fence

Case No: Z-9219

Name: Mickles

Location: 2904 South Arch Street

City of Little Rock Planning & Development

Title: Short-form PD-C
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